PARTS LIST

for

MKitchenAid.
PRO LINE 2 SLICE TOASTER

MODELS:

KPTT780PM1 (PEARL METALLIC)
KPTT780ER1 (EMPIRE RED)
KPTT780TG1 (TANGERINE)
KPTT780BU1 (COBALT BLUE)
KPTT780NP1 (NICKEL PEARL)
AKPTT780PM1 (PEARL METALLIC)
AKPTT780ER1 (EMPIRE RED)
4KPTT780TG1 (TANGERINE)

FOR CUSTOMER SATISFACTION ALWAYS USE
FSP FSP
d FACTORY SPECIFICATION PARTS o
KITCHENAID ST. JOSEPH MICHIGAN 49085

11-05 Litho in U.S.A. (skr) © 2005 KITCHENAID Part No. 8212132



HOUSING PARTS
For Models: KPTT780_ 0

Literature Parts

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
8212132 2



HOUSING PARTS
For Models: KPTT780_ 0
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Part
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

8204567
8212132
4176839
4176737
4176831
4176747

4176814

4176742
4176743
4176744
4176745
8212164

4176738
4176739
4176740
4176741
8212163
4176832
4176838
4176837
4176746

4176829
4176830
4176828
4176840

4176749
4176750
4176751
4176752
8212160

4176815
4176816
4176817
4176818
8212162

Literature Parts
Guide, Use & Care
Repair Parts List
Knob, Darkness
Support

Screw

Wrap Assembly
(Includes Items

2 &10)

Tray, Crumb
Bridge, Rear
Pearl Metallic
Empire Red
Tangerine

Cobalt Blue
Nickel Pearl
Bridge, Front
Pearl Metallic
Empire Red
Tangerine

Cobalt Blue
Nickel Pearl

Arm, Lifter

Knob, On/Off
Foot, Rubber
Chassis

(Includes Power
Cord, Base,
Control Boards, &
Heating Elements)
Screw, Grounding
Lock Washer
Screw, Wrap
Wire, Ground
Panel Assembly
(Left)

(Includes Badge &
Vent)

Pearl Metallic
Empire Red
Tangerine

Cobalt Blue
Nickel Pearl
Panel Assembly
(Right)

(Includes Badge &
Vent)

Pearl Metallic
Empire Red
Tangerine

Cobalt Blue
Nickel Pearl
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